

One Distribution Center Circle, Suite 1 Littleton, MA 01460 Tel: +1 978 486 8880 Email: certification@ bureauveritas.com

Attestation of

Covered List

Reason for Amendment	Revision #	Approved Date
	То	
Initial Release	1.0	Jul-01-2024

Zhejiang Tuya Smart Electronics Co., Ltd.

Letter of Attestation of Covered List

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date: 09-20-2024 FCC ID: 2AWXZSC053

Ref. #1: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i) Filing

Zhejiang Tuya Smart Electronics Co., Ltd. ("the applicant") certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought is not "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Ref. #2: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(ii) Filing

Zhejiang Tuya Smart Electronics Co., Ltd. ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant is not identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Cover List Link: (https://www.fcc.gov/supplychain/coveredlist)

Applicant: Zhejiang Tuya Smart Electronics Co., Ltd.
Address:Room 901,Building 1,Huace Center,Xihu District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang Province, China
Contact Person: Linyun Li
Tel.: 0571-86581786
Email: <u>lily@tuya.com</u>

Sincerely, Jun